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KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbaer:

Bradley Pius

OR queriessa®kwv.co.

ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Order Numbaer:

Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/fa KWV 1109,92942
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764¢ [Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver

Reat eq 2041121/ 216818 32/
a e o ; ,
FAIR E. FPLO-ID 58503 Gross Weight : 48.211kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 za
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700025546

Paddy Irish Whiskey 12{1x750ml) Gif
Hooch Howler Black Currant &6x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
Hooch Howler Bocst 6x750ml

Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml
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12 x 750 1.0

2,578.¢68
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
6 x 750 1.0 738.00
6 x 750 i.0 483.00

3.00
2.80C
2,80
8.10
12.50

2,501.32
543.13
543.13
678.22
422.62

2,501.32
543.13
5413.13
678.22
422.62

GO

Tinnad

[

375.
gl.
81.47

101.73
63.39

20
47

Runnars N
RGRIEFED

2,876.52
624.60
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773.95
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urban

Damaged: Produc

Delivered by
- Liquor- Runner Durban-——---- -
CLAIRWQOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWQOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
| For Receipt "from
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% dimc

ZAR

Bank Details:
Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd

Name :
Bank:

Branch:

FNB

250655

Chegue Acc

c: 6300 328 6845




